SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: XB100W-XX, XB100W-XXF & XB100W-XXM
ATTENUATORS
SMA, up to 6 GHz, 100 Watts
Note: Units are Unidirectional, Therefore Input Connector MUST be specified & will be Indicated on Unit
5.66 ±.05
[143.8 ±1.3]Pictured
Male/Male Connectors

Contact factory for technical specifications before purchasing or use.
XB100W-XXYModel Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
DC - 2.5 GHz, 1 dB; SMA - Male/Fem
Model Number:
Model Number:
DC - 2.5 GHz, 3 dB; SMA - Fem/Fem
DC - 6 GHz, 20 dB; SMA - Female/Male
Connector Configuration 2B100W-03F
6B100W-20FM
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: 2B100W-01
Freq. Range
6 = DC - 6 GHz
2 = DC - 2.5 GHz
(Male Input)
(Female Input)
dB Value M = Male/Male
F = Fem/Fem
FM = Female/Male
= Male/Female
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.